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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - mladí jazdci
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bardejov, 29.4.2007

1
CARISSIMO 04601

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný1
Ján Novotný

Calado I  210617974
Silvia 21009218016

D3 /Holst./ 210192691
  0   0  27,31Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

2
GRANDUS 05920

03054 Huncovce Turbína2
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328712

D4 Oldenburger
  0   0  28,36Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ

 

3
KALYPSA 04609

03254 Poprad JRK3
Ján Husár

Karmel s.v. 4441
Jurta VS08

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  28,56Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

4
VANDA 03811

03734 Huncovce Turbína4
Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048911

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  0   4  25,5Mário JACKOVIČ

 

5
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK5
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  28,15Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

6
JASMIN 03943

03679 Poprad JRK6
Miloš Zeman

Hilton 89.4688
Irane 90.196814

D4 /KWPN/ 93.13604
  0   8  33,34Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

7
KEVIN 02982

03960 Huncovce Turbína7
Ján Dolný

Karmel s.v. 4441
Crazy15

D2 72/96
  4  43,16Marcel JACKOVIČ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
3000 SKK

Bardejov, 29.4.2007

1
CARISSIMO 04601

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný1
Ján Novotný

Calado I  210617974
Silvia 21009218016

D3 /Holst./ 210192691
  0   0  26,62Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

1000 SKK

13
CAMERON 3 05687

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný2
Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157505

SVK TK
  0   0  28Ján NOVOTNÝ

700 SKK

14
GABY DU JARDIN 05696

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ3
Slavomíra Černá

Prince du Logis
Ketty du Jardin13

Selle Francais
  0   0  30,65Slavomíra ČERNÁ

600 SKK

15
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

01545 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ4
Jaroslav Černý

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032312

SUI TK
  0   0  33,94Jaroslav ČERNÝ

400 SKK

2
GRANDUS 05920

03054 Huncovce Turbína5
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328712

D4 Oldenburger
  0   4  27,34Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ

300 SKK

16
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína6
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
  0   4  33,67Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

17
DEMI 04376

03253 Poprad JRK7
Jozef Špak

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059009

J5 SVK TK
  0   8  25,57Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

 

6
JASMIN 03943

03679 Poprad JRK8
Miloš Zeman

Hilton 89.4688
Irane 90.196814

D4 /KWPN/ 93.13604
  0   8  32,88Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Veľká Lomnica JO9
Ján Gvušč

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242805

Kríženec
  0   8  32,96František KRIAK

 

4
VANDA 03811

03734 Huncovce Turbína10
Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048911

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  4  37,69Mário JACKOVIČ

 

18
SAMANTHA 04575

03835 Bardejov Knapíková11
Jozefína Knapíková

Časpal I 4397
Sarah VS 67409

J6 ÚECHK 2099/02 344.98
  4  37,73Anna KALAPÁČOVÁ

 

5
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK12
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  4  39,45Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

3
KALYPSA 04609

03254 Poprad JRK13
Ján Husár

Karmel s.v. 4441
Jurta VS08

D4 Kríženec
  4  39,65Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

19
VIDI 04748

03626 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
ŠK MADA Bulík

Sanson 4503
Veneda VS-0304008

J6 SVK TK
  4  42,21Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ

 

20
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK15
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99507

J8 SVK TK
  4  42,53Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

21
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102206

J6 SVK TK
  4  44,99Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

22
TABASCO 05525

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark17
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98105

SVK TK
  4  46,33Peter DULÍN

 

12
MARCUS 2 05874

03401 Poprad JRK18
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167504

SVK TK
  4  47,21Miloš ZEMAN

 

23
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark19
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  51,92Patrik DULÍN

 

24
MARKÍZA 05653

03992 Lužany JMC20
Ing.Miroslav Cigan

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Madam 31080128305

J5 SVK TK
  6  56,43Gabriel HOLEVA

 

25
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Turbína21
Zuzana Veselá

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031311

V.Šariš P 470/96
  7  62,68Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

26
ORION 05399

03052 Poprad JRK22
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

J6 CZE TK
  8  67,1Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

27
REBEL 05535

03052 Poprad JRK23
Emil Horniaček

Bentley 567
Ramira 9/20908

J6 CZE TK
  9  55,17Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

28
SKYLA 05436

00373 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020908

SVK TK
  9  55,36Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

29
FATIMA 04195

03834 Bardejov Knapíková25
Jozefína Knapíková

Hugben II 497
Felicie SM 299112

D4 /CZE/ 227053595
 18  66,99Mária JURČIŠINOVÁ

 

8
KARIM 05886

01470 Veľká Lomnica JO26
Ján Gvušč

Cheetan 4537  331547
Karin 157304

SVK TK
 20  45,17Eva JENSENOVÁ

 

9
LA PALOMA 06003

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný27
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-23 56904

SVK TK (Lapaz 11)
 vyl.Ján NOVOTNÝ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Bardejov, 29.4.2007

30
RAMIRO II 04824

00633 Bardejov Knapíková1
Jozefína Knapíková

Rosenthal 4476 81004
Aneta VS-025608

SVK TK
  0   0  37,9Vladimír LANGER

1600 SKK

25
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Turbína2
Zuzana Veselá

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031311

V.Šariš P 470/96
  0   4  38,31Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

1300 SKK

31
KAMOR 03863

03753 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74511

J8 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0   4  42,45Marek FILINSKÝ

900 SKK

32
JACK POT Z0031

00633 Bardejov Knapíková4
Ing.Vladimír Langer

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61408

SVK TK
  0   8  44,78Vladimír LANGER

700 SKK

33
SAMANTHA 04575

02849 Bardejov Knapíková5
Jozefína Knapíková

Časpal I 4397
Sarah VS 67409

J8 ÚECHK 2099/02 344.98
  4  46,96Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ

500 SKK

21
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102206

J6 SVK TK
  4  47,13Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

20
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK7
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99507

J8 SVK TK
  4  47,17Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

34
CHANGA 04416

02123 Prešov Sibal8
Michal Sibal

Eol 25 109 109
Chlipkaja 25 64818

Y1 Traken
  4  48,72Michal SIBAL

 

19
VIDI 04748

03626 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
ŠK MADA Bulík

Sanson 4503
Veneda VS-0304008

J6 SVK TK
  4  51,68Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ

 

35
MARKÍZA 05653

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný10
Ing.Miroslav Cigan

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Madam 31080128305

SVK TK
  4  51,72Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

36
MARSHAL "S" 05559

01339 Prešov Sibal11
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
  4  51,75Jaroslav SIBAL

 

37
ARÉNA 04823

00633 Bardejov Knapíková12
Jozefína Knapíková

Rosenthal  4476  810
Alenka VS-024508

SVK TK
  4  53,65Vladimír LANGER

 

38
FATIMA 04195

02849 Bardejov Knapíková13
Jozefína Knapíková

Hugben II 497
Felicie SM 299112

J8 /CZE/ 227053595
  5  60,23Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ

 

13
CAMERON 3 05687

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný14
Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157505

SVK TK
  8  48,34Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

16
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína15
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
  8  50,99Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

39
CASHMAN CAN 05987

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný16
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

Bayerischer WB
  8  55,13Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

17
DEMI 04376

03253 Poprad JRK17
Jozef Špak

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059009

J5 SVK TK
  8  56,83Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

 

27
REBEL 05535

03052 Poprad JRK18
Emil Horniaček

Bentley 567
Ramira 9/20908

J6 CZE TK
  9  59,48Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

15
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

01545 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ19
Jaroslav Černý

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032312

SUI TK
 10  63,5Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

40
SKYLA 05436

03753 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020908

J8 SVK TK
 12  50Marek FILINSKÝ

 

22
TABASCO 05525

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark21
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98105

SVK TK
 12  54,8Peter DULÍN

 

26
ORION 05399

03052 Poprad JRK22
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

J6 CZE TK
 20  72,99Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

23
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark23
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/109

Y1 SVK TK
 24  55,78Patrik DULÍN
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
6000 SKK

Bardejov, 29.4.2007

31
KAMOR 03863

03753 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74511

J8 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  4   0  38,09Marek FILINSKÝ

1900 SKK

36
MARSHAL "S" 05559

01339 Prešov Sibal2
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
  4   8  30,25Jaroslav SIBAL

1500 SKK

30
RAMIRO II 04824

00633 Bardejov Knapíková3
Jozefína Knapíková

Rosenthal 4476 81004
Aneta VS-025608

SVK TK
  4  12  32,59Vladimír LANGER

1100 SKK

34
CHANGA 04416

02123 Prešov Sibal4
Michal Sibal

Eol 25 109 109
Chlipkaja 25 64818

Y1 Traken
  4  20  40Michal SIBAL

800 SKK

32
JACK POT Z0031

00633 Bardejov Knapíková5
Ing.Vladimír Langer

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61408

SVK TK
  8  52,19Vladimír LANGER

700 SKK

39
CASHMAN CAN 05987

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný6
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

Bayerischer WB
  8  56,19Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

37
ARÉNA 04823

00633 Bardejov Knapíková7
Jozefína Knapíková

Rosenthal  4476  810
Alenka VS-024508

SVK TK
 14  67,62Vladimír LANGER
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM - mladé kone
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bardejov, 29.4.2007

8
KARIM 05886

01470 Veľká Lomnica JO1
Ján Gvušč

Cheetan 4537  331547
Karin 157304

SVK TK
  0  47,13Eva JENSENOVÁ

 

9
LA PALOMA 06003

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný2
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-23 56904

SVK TK (Lapaz 11)
  4  45,66Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

10
JASMIN 03943

00518 Huncovce Turbína3
Miloš Zeman

Hilton 89.4688
Irane 90.196814

/KWPN/ 93.13604
  4  46,44Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

 

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Veľká Lomnica JO4
Ján Gvušč

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242805

Kríženec
  4  49,59František KRIAK

 

12
MARCUS 2 05874

03401 Poprad JRK5
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167504

SVK TK
 11  79,19Miloš ZEMAN
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